University of Maryland

Fiscal Year 2012

Delegate and Senatorial Scholarships by Level

Level Degree

Awards  Amount Average

Bachelor's
Dental Hygiene (BS)

Medical and Research Technology (BS)

Nursing (BSN)
Sub Total

Master's
Medicine (MS)
Nursing (MS)
Public Health (MPH)
Social Work (MSW)
Sub Total

Research & Scholarship Doctorate

Social Work (PhD}
Sub Total

Professional Practice Doctorate

Dental (DDS)
Law - Day (JD)
Law - Evening (JD)
Medicine (MD)
Pharmacy (PharmD)
Physical Therapy (DPT)
Sub Toetal

Certificate

Dental Post Graduate
Sub Total

Grand Total All Programs

10

77
90

68
51
26
91
63
40
339

4
4

$6,600
$1,750
$58,591
$66,941

$1,200
$19,350
$5,550
$60,770
$86,870

$1,000
$1,000

$56,501
$36,025
$23,705
$76,155
$57,100
$22,805
$272,291

$2,150
$2,150

567 $429,252

$660
$583
$761
$744

$400
$569
$617
$699
$653

$1,000
$1,000

$831
$706
$912
$837
$906
$570
$803

$538
$538

$757

Note: Excludes Intercampus Financial Aid
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